
A greener 
step with the 

Eco-packaging



Why is it 
sustainable ?

What is the
Eco-packaging ?

Bollé Safety's new innovative Eco-Packaging 
removes all unnecessary plastic and paper and 
is available to all companies who wish to make 
a difference.. By purchasing products in bulk (20 
units), companies act for a greener packaging 
without plastic.

With a box made of recycled and recyclable cardboard, and each product 
wrapped in silk paper, the eco packaging is the greenest packaging available on 
the market. To go the extra mile, we’ve printed our user instruction with vegetal 
ink directly on the cardboard box to eliminate paper use and ultimately, wastes. 

30% 
LESS WASTE

100%
RECYCLABLE
PACKAGING

VEGETAL
BASED

INK

ECO-
PACKAGING



Why hesitate any longer ?
Here are all of our references available in Eco-packaging :

Absolutely not! 

We have tested multiple types of packaging in real conditions to ensure 
our decision was the best available for both you and the planet. The silk 

paper protects the lens without sticking to it, and the box is robust enough 
to guarantee the same longevity as if it was stocked in plastic bags.

Does it impact
the product's longevity ?

Model Version Eco-Pack SKU Quantity / box

NESS+

Clear PSSNESP078

20 units

CSP PSSNEXPC18

Smoke PSSNESP453

RUSH+

Clear PSSRUSP073

CSP PSSRUSPC16

Smoke PSSRUSP450

RUSH+ SMALL

Clear PSSRUSP0772

CSP PSSRUSPC172

Smoke PSSRUSP4522

SILEX

Clear PSSSILE090

Yellow PSSSILE709

Smoke PSSSILE458

SILEX+

Clear PSSSILP091

CSP PSSSILPC20

Smoke PSSSILP459

SILEX+ SMALL

Clear PSSSILP0922

CSP PSSSILPC212

Smoke PSSSILP4602

SOLIS 
Clear PSSSOLI063

Smoke PSSSOLI441

BL30
Clear PSSBL30074

Smoke PSSBL30451

ULTIM8 Clear (Strap version) PSGULTI517

COBRA Clear PSGCOBR104

SUPERBLAST
Vented PSGSUPEG11

8 units
Sealed PSGSUPE211



RUSH+ RUSH+ smallsmall

RUSH+RUSH+

NESS+NESS+
VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSNESP078 2C-1.2  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

CSP PSSNESPC18 5-1.4  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSNESP453 5-3.1  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSRUSP073 2C-1.2  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

CSP PSSRUSPC16 5-1.4  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSRUSP450 5-3.1  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSRUSP0772 2C-1.2  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

CSP PSSRUSPC172 5-1.4  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSRUSP4522 5-3.1  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

PLATINUM is a high-end technology developed to provide anti-fog 
and anti-scratch performance in the most extreme environments. 
Our innovative coating is applied to both sides of the lens to provide 
maximum protection for your eyes. Imitated but not equaled, our 
exclusive PLATINUM coating exceeds the expectations of the most 
rigorous international standards. (EN166 K & N rated)

A more economical version of our 
exclusive coating, PLATINUM Lite 
provides optimised anti-fog and anti-
scratch performance for standard working 
environments.



SOLISSOLIS
Proud of our disruptive innovations, we 
launched in 2014 the first ever eco-frame 
compliant to EN166 standards with 
SOLIS B-Green. Six years later, SOLIS 

 is the new generation of 
eco-friendly safety eyewear.

NYLON FRAME MADE OF 

RECYCLED 
____ FISHING NET ____

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSSOLI063 2C-1.2  1 FT   EN166 F  20 pieces

Smoke PSSSOLI441 5-3.1  1 FT   EN166 F  20 pieces



SILEXSILEX

SILEX+SILEX+

SILEX+ SILEX+ smallsmall

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSSILP091 2C-1.2  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

CSP PSSSILPC20 5-1.4  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSSILP459 5-3.1  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSSILE090 2C-1.2  1 FT   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Yellow PSSSILE709 2C-1.2  1 FT   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSSILE458 5-3.1  1 FT   EN166 FT  20 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSSILP0922 2C-1.2  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

CSP PSSSILPC212 5-1.4  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSSILP4602 5-3.1  1 FT KN   EN166 FT  20 pieces



COBRACOBRA

BL30BL30

ULTIM8ULTIM8

SUPERBLASTSUPERBLAST

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSSBL30074 2C-1.2  1 FT   EN166 FT  20 pieces

Smoke PSSBL30451 5-2.5  1 FT   EN166 FT  20 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSGULTI517 2C-1.2  1 BT KN   EN166 3 4 5 BT 20 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Vented PSGSUPEG11 2C-1.2  1 9 BT   EN166 3 4 9 BT 8 pieces

Sealed PSGSUPE211 2C-1.2  1 9 BT  EN166 3 4 5 9 BT 8 pieces

VERSIONS REFERENCES LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING COATINGS MOQ

Clear PSGCOBR104 2C-1.2  1 BT KN   EN166 3 BT  20 pieces



bolle-safety.com C
ré

di
ts

 p
ho

to
s 

: S
hu

tte
rs

to
ck

Europe / Bollé Safety

34 rue de la soie
69100 Villeurbanne
France
Tel. 00 33 (0)4 78 85 23 64
Fax. 00 33 (0)4 78 85 28 56
E-mail: contact@bolle-safety.com

UK & Ireland / Bollé Safety

Unit C83 - Barwell Business Park
Leatherhead Road - Chessington
Surrey - KT9 2NY - UK
Tel. 00 44 (0)208 391 4700
Fax: 00 44 (0)208 391 4733
E-mail: sales@bolle-safety.co.uk

We all have a
role to play

in protecting
the planet.


